All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Insulated Wire SPSH-TPRF141-120-SPSH
Re-Flex Cable Assembly (12 Inch)
$45 .00
In Stock
Qty Available: 1
Used and in Excellent Condition
Open Web Page
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.
76
CABLE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER BUILDER
INSULATED WIRE
INCORPORATED
 B BNC
 G GPO*/SMP
 GG GPPO*/SMPM
 K 2.92 mm (KTM)
 MB SMB
 MC SMC
 N N
 O OSP*/BMA
 S SMA
 SC SC
 SS SSMA
 T TNCA
 V 1.85 mm (VTM)
 Z1 ZMA-90º
 Z2 ZMA-120º
 Z3 ZMA-130/130/100
 Z4 ZMA-110/110/140
 7 7 mm
 3 3.5 mm
 2 2.4 mm
 J Jack
 P Plug
 B Bulkhead mount
 O Obtuse angle (135˚)
 P2 2 hole panel mount
 P4 4 hole panel mount
 R Right angle
 RW Right angle w/ wire holes
 RX Extended right angle
 S Straight
 SD Straight direct solder
 SH Shell type
 SW Straight w/ wire holes
 RC Right angle, cube body
RCD  Right angle, cube body,
direct solder
 SQ Straight “Quik-Flex™”
 A Stainless steel 昀氀exible
  armor
 N Black neoprene jacket
 NX Nomex
 LC  Low smoke / zero
halogen polyurethane
†   LC – LS/ZH jacket is available for 140-480
series cables, including 03/06/08; not
recommended for Re Flex™. LC jacket can
be combined with external armor code ‘A’
for maximum crush resistance in outdoor
environments.
††   Neoprene, ‘N’ can be applied to all cable
types.
Please consult the factory for custom/
application speci昀椀c jacket requirements.
 1 Solid center conductor
 3  Tuf-Flex™ solid center
conductor
 6 Stranded conductor
 8  Tuf-Flex™ stranded
center conductor
CONNECTOR CODES TYPE CODES
STYLE CODES
* OSP is a trademark of M/ACOM.
* GPO/GPPO is a trademark of Corning Gilbert
* K/V is a trademark of Anritsu
OPTIONAL PROTECTION
DIFFERENTIATOR CODES
77
CABLE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER BUILDER
INSULATED WIRE
INCORPORATED
With so many variables involved in creating custom wires
for multiple purposes, IW has devised an Part Number
(P/N) Coding System which we use to readily identify all our
microwavecables.
In the 昀椀rst example part number below, the cable assembly
is an SMA right angle plug to a 2301 armored cable at 36”
long to an SMA straight plug.
STANDARD PART NUMBER
CABLE PART NUMBER ASSEMBLY LENGTH
(IN TENTHS OF AN INCH)
PROTECTION
(OPTIONAL)
DIFFERENTIATOR
S P R 2 3 0 1 A 2 6 0 S P S
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
METRIC PART NUMBER
CABLE PART NUMBER
ASSEMBLY LENGTH
(IN CENTIMETERS)
PROTECTION
(OPTIONAL)
DIFFERENTIATOR
S P R 2 3 0 1 A 3 0 0 S P S
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
ADAPTER PART NUMBER
K J R 2 P S
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
CONNECTOR
CODE
TYPE
CODE
STYLE
CODE
Note: Metric part number format is X.XX meters – 300M de昀椀nes a 3m length assembly; a 10m assembly part
number with the same connectors as shown above is SPR-2301A-1000M-SPS
Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment
Gold-standard solutions
Extend the life of your critical industrial,
commercial, and military systems with our
superior service and support.
We buy equipment
Planning to upgrade your current
equipment? Have surplus equipment taking
up shelf space? We'll give it a new home.
Learn more!
Visit us at artisantg.com for more info
on price quotes, drivers, technical
specifications, manuals, and documentation.
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.
We're here to make your life easier. How can we help you today?
(217) 352-9330 I sales@artisantg.com I artisantg.com